Alaska® Frost Ballpen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

TWIST-ACTION BALLPEN IN FROSTED FINISH WITH STYLISH
SATIN SILVER TRIM.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.01Kg

2000

20Kg

500x310x260mm

96081000

China



